
Pos

1

2

3

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

1

1

DNF

DNF

No.

27

16

83

20

21

Class

SPO

T2

GTA

SPO

GTA

Name

Jeremy Schuster

L. Clark Crawford

Robby Boyett

Charlie Moseley

Randy Walker

Hometown

Nashville TN

Nashville TN

Prospect TN

Nashville TN

Lexington KY

Region

94,93

40

93

3

74

Member #

326029

348376

364154

162991

279197

Laps

22

22

16

10

Best Tm

1:14.432

1:17.224

1:14.918

1:23.645

Make/Model

Mazda Miata

Nissan 350Z

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Sponsor

Heads Up Hair Cutting Centers

Clark Electric -Huntsville, AL

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Overall Race Time:  28:15.582

Printed: 6/18/2011 3:24:48 PM

CHATTANOOGA & TENNESSEE VALLEY REGIONS, SCCA  -- Sanction # 11-R-1512-S

Steve Conrad, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward

Bob Horansky, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

44.277

Avg. Speed

65.861

Best Lap Tm

1:14.432

Best Speed

68.196

Best Lap by

27 - Jeremy Schuster

(SATURDAY) 2011 Heart of Dixie

Group 5

SARRC1 Race -- 11-R-1512-S

Race (30:00 or 22 Laps) started at 14:52:32

Nashville SuperSpeedway        1.410 Miles

6/18/2011 02:53 PM

Official Results


